1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com36
RW Series
High Power SMD Wirewound Resistors 5 and 7 watt
F E A T U R E S
•Finned design facilitates cooling
•High Power Density
•Wide Resistance Range
•Tight Tolerance

design allows a small footprint for the SMD
device and a high power dissipation. These 5
and 7 watt resistors are extremely stable with a
load life drift of only 1%. A special flat has been
designed in to the part for pick and place opera-
tions.
(continued)
CHARACTERISTICS
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 37
DIMENSIONS
±0.51mm/±0.020in.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard part numbers For RW Series
Resistance  Tolerance  Part Number
 0.10 1% RW5S0FAR100FE
 1.0 1% RW5S0FA1R00FE
 10 5% RW5S0FA10R0JE
 20 5% RW5S0FA20R0JE
 47 5% RW5S0FA47R0JE
 100 5% RW5S0FA100RJE
 470 5% RW5S0FA470RJE
 1000 5% RW5S0FA1K00JE
 4700 5% RW5S0FA4K70JE
 10,000 5% RW5S0FA10K0JE
 1.0 1% RW7S0FB1R00FE
 10 1% RW7S0FB10R0FE
 100 1% RW7S0FB100RFE
 1000 1% RW7S0FB1K00FE
 10,000 1% RW7S0FB10K0FE
 100,000 1% RW7S0FB100KFE
High Power SMD Wirewound Resistors 5 and 7 watt
RW Series
Overall Dimensions
 Length  Width  Height